SIZE

WAIST

HIP

BUST

Us SIZE

INSEAM

SIZE

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

SIZE GUIDE

XS

24

34

32-33
6-2
29

XS

34-36

28-30

34-36

WOMENS

S M
25-26 27-29
35-37 37-39
34-35 36-37

4-6 8-10

30 30

MENS

S M
36-38 38-40
36-32 32-34
36-238 38-40
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38-31
48-42

39-40
12-14
31

48-42

34-36

40-42

XL
32-34
42-44

42-43
16-18

31

XL

42-44

36-38

42-44



