## SIZE GUIDE

## **WOMENS**

SIZE	xs	S	М	L	XL
WAIST	24	25-26	27-29	30-31	32-34
HIP	34	35-37	37-39	40-42	42-44
BUST	32-33	34-35	36-37	39-40	42-43
US SIZE	0-2	4-6	8-10	12-14	16-18
INSEAM	29	30	30	31	31

## **MENS**

SIZE	xs	S	М	L	XL
CHEST	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44
WAIST	28-30	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38
HIP	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44

WWW.SHOPJ2P.COM